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www.BelmontWorldFilm.org  

Belmont World Film’s 
2323rdrd  International Film Series! International Film Series! 
Freedom on Film   Freedom on Film   
March 31– June 16, 2025

Eleven weeks of the world’s top films followed by discussions 
Apple Cinemas | West Newton Cinema

DJ Ahmet 
Monday, March 31, 7 :30 PM @ Apple Cinemas 

East Coast premiere 
North Macedonia, Czech Republic, Serbia, Croatia |  

Turkish, Macedonian, English with subtitles

READING LOLITA IN TEHRAN 
Monday, April 21, 7:30 PM @ West Newton Cinema 

New England premiere  
 Italy, Israel | Persian & English with subtitles

SHEPHERDS 
Monday, May 11, 7:30 PM @ West Newton Cinema 

US premiere 
Canada, France | French with subtitles

THE GOOD TEACHER  
Monday, April 7, 7:30 PM @ Apple Cinemas 

North American premiere 
France, Belgium | French with subtitles

MANAS 
Monday, April 28, 7:30 PM @ West Newton Cinema 

East Coast premiere    
Brazil | Portuguese with subtitles

FOUR MOTHERS 
Monday, May 19, 7:30 PM @ West Newton Cinema 

East Coast premiere  
 Ireland | English 

WAVES  
Monday, April 14, 7:30 PM @ Apple Cinemas 

New England premiere   
Czech Republic, Slovakia | Czech with subtitles

SIMA’S SONG  
Monday, May 5, 7:30 PM @ West Newton Cinema 

North American premiere   
Netherlands, France, Spain | Persian with subtitles 

THREE KILOMETERS TO THE END OF THE WORLD 
Monday, June 2, 7:30 PM @ West Newton Cinema 

New England premiere     
Romania | Romanian with subtitles

SOULEYMANE’S STORY 
Monday, June 9, 7:30 PM @ West Newton Cinema 

New England premiere        
France, Belgium | French, Fulah, Malinka with subtitles

UNDER THE VOLCANO 
Monday, June16, 7:30 PM @ West Newton Cinema 

New England premiere   
Poland | English, Wolof, Spanish, German, Russian,  

Ukrainian, with subtitles 

Pride & World Refugee Awareness Month Observances  


